
YC HARD

2017 - Clubregatta

Gesamtergebnis
Wettfahrten: 1

15.07.2017 - 15.07.1899

Bootsklasse: Alle Klassen
Low-Point
16.07.2017 - 19:33:27

Gruppe: (1.0) YST I (Yardstick) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf
G-
PL

SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU
CREW

YS GES.ZEIT
(1.WF)

BER.ZEIT
(1.WF)

PKT
(1.Wf)

G-
PKTE

G-
PL

GRUPPEN

1 AUT 939 peewee Michael Quendler 94 00:50:44 00:53:58 1,00 1,00 1 YST I
2 AUT 093 Esse 850 Michael Thaler 85 00:50:37 00:59:33 2,00 2,00 2 YST I
3 AUT 66 Vento Urs Hämmerle 93 01:00:05 01:04:36 3,00 3,00 3 YST I
4 AUT 425 Grisu Peter Lerchenmüller 95 01:01:36 01:04:51 4,00 4,00 4 YST I

5 AUT 397 KiRiBATi Tino Fellner-
Waltersdorfer 91 01:00:04 01:06:00 5,00 5,00 5 YST I

6 SUI 99 sticky fingers Thomas Garnitschnig 84 00:56:52 01:07:42 6,00 6,00 6 YST I
7 AUT 5 Tschenny II Thomas Peter 94 01:05:36 01:09:47 7,00 7,00 7 YST I
8 FRA 9514 Farandole Bettina Stemmer 86 01:00:12 01:10:00 8,00 8,00 8 YST I
9 AUT 007 La Wally IV Horst Zimmermann 90 01:03:08 01:10:09 9,00 9,00 9 YST I

Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf
Letzter: 15.07.2017 01:05:36

Gruppe: (1.0) YST II (Yardstick) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf
G-
PL

SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-
FRAU
CREW

YS GES.ZEIT
(1.WF)

BER.ZEIT
(1.WF)

PKT
(1.Wf)

G-
PKTE

G-
PL

GRUPPEN

1 IW 31 Njördr Feuerstein Jochen 106 01:07:18 01:03:29 1,00 1,00 1 YST II
2 85 Seadancer Günther Johler 97 01:02:38 01:04:34 2,00 2,00 2 YST II
3 69 Lilith Lukas Schobel 97 01:02:49 01:04:46 3,00 3,00 3 YST II
4 227 Bella Donna Thomas Schnell 97 01:07:29 01:09:34 4,00 4,00 4 YST II
5 230 al dente Walter Werner 97 01:07:45 01:09:51 5,00 5,00 5 YST II
6 stella maris Mathias Ober 114 01:20:00 01:10:11 6,00 6,00 6 YST II
7 Dehler 28 Lorelei Winfried König 106 01:16:02 01:11:44 7,00 7,00 7 YST II
8 AUT 90 SYDIA Grabher Christof 101 01:16:12 01:15:27 8,00 8,00 8 YST II

9 Sunbeam 
22 Andreas Lunardon 114 10,00 10,00 9 YST II

Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf
Letzter: 15.07.2017 01:20:00

Gruppe: (1.0) Gesamt (Yardstick) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf
G-
PL

SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU
CREW

YS GES.ZEIT
(1.WF)

BER.ZEIT
(1.WF)

PKT
(1.Wf)

G-
PKTE

G-
PL

GRUPPEN

1 AUT 939 peewee Michael Quendler 94 00:50:44 00:53:58 1,00 1,00 1 YST I
2 AUT 093 Esse 850 Michael Thaler 85 00:50:37 00:59:33 2,00 2,00 2 YST I
3 IW 31 Njördr Feuerstein Jochen 106 01:07:18 01:03:29 3,00 3,00 3 YST II
4 85 Seadancer Günther Johler 97 01:02:38 01:04:34 4,00 4,00 4 YST II
5 AUT 66 Vento Urs Hämmerle 93 01:00:05 01:04:36 5,00 5,00 5 YST I
6 69 Lilith Lukas Schobel 97 01:02:49 01:04:46 6,00 6,00 6 YST II
7 AUT 425 Grisu Peter Lerchenmüller 95 01:01:36 01:04:51 7,00 7,00 7 YST I

8 AUT 397 KiRiBATi Tino Fellner-
Waltersdorfer 91 01:00:04 01:06:00 8,00 8,00 8 YST I

9 SUI 99 sticky fingers Thomas Garnitschnig 84 00:56:52 01:07:42 9,00 9,00 9 YST I
10 227 Bella Donna Thomas Schnell 97 01:07:29 01:09:34 10,00 10,00 10 YST II
11 AUT 5 Tschenny II Thomas Peter 94 01:05:36 01:09:47 11,00 11,00 11 YST I
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12 230 al dente Walter Werner 97 01:07:45 01:09:51 12,00 12,00 12 YST II
13 FRA 9514 Farandole Bettina Stemmer 86 01:00:12 01:10:00 13,00 13,00 13 YST I
14 AUT 007 La Wally IV Horst Zimmermann 90 01:03:08 01:10:09 14,00 14,00 14 YST I
15 stella maris Mathias Ober 114 01:20:00 01:10:11 15,00 15,00 15 YST II
16 Dehler 28 Lorelei Winfried König 106 01:16:02 01:11:44 16,00 16,00 16 YST II
17 AUT 90 SYDIA Grabher Christof 101 01:16:12 01:15:27 17,00 17,00 17 YST II

18 Sunbeam 
22 Andreas Lunardon 114 19,00 19,00 18 YST II

Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf
Letzter: 15.07.2017 01:20:00
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